ASJIF XVI COPA DUMAU DE JU JITSU 2019 (16)

Mae | Blue | Master 2 | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

Taniguthi Breno
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Hiroyuki Ohbayashi
INSTINTO JU JTSU

2-27

2- 32

Kiyomi Sakaye
EVOX B

Alfredo Hamada
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

2- 28

Jun Akita
NEWAZA WORLD FUKUROI

Rafael Nagase
EVOX BU

Shuhel Tanaka
ICHIKEN BJJACADEMY TOYOHASHI

2-29

2- 33

2- 38

2- 37




